
SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ARCH 6031 001 ARCHUrban Design Studio II LARICE,MICHAEL 5.00AR

ARCH 6031 001 CMPUrban Design Studio II LARICE,MICHAEL 5.00 Per Jeanette BensonAR

CMP 6500 001 CMPPres. Theory & Practice YOUNG,ROBERT A 3.00AR

CMP 6500 001 ARCHPres. Theory & Practice YOUNG,ROBERT A 3.00 Per Jeanette BensonAR

BUS 1050 001 BUSFoundations of Business SUKSDORF,LYNN H 324.00BU

BUS 1050 001 FINANFoundations of Business SUKSDORF,LYNN H 324.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1050 002 BUSFoundations of Business SUKSDORF,LYNN H 300.00BU

BUS 1050 002 FINANFoundations of Business SUKSDORF,LYNN H 300.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1050 003 BUSFoundations of Business SANDOMIR,ALAN 630.00BU

BUS 1050 003 FINANFoundations of Business SANDOMIR,ALAN 630.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1050 004 BUSFoundations of Business DUNIE,RICHARD B 321.00BU

BUS 1050 004 FINANFoundations of Business DUNIE,RICHARD B 321.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1050 005 BUSFoundations of Business DUNIE,RICHARD B 327.00BU

BUS 1050 005 FINANFoundations of Business DUNIE,RICHARD B 327.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1050 006 BUSFoundations of Business DUNIE,RICHARD B 309.00BU

BUS 1050 006 FINANFoundations of Business DUNIE,RICHARD B 309.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1050 007 BUSFoundations of Business MILLER,WALTER TI 231.00BU

Page 1 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

BUS 1050 007 FINANFoundations of Business MILLER,WALTER TI 231.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1051 001 BUSHonors Bus Foundations SONDAK,HARRIS 72.00BU

BUS 1051 001 FINANHonors Bus Foundations SONDAK,HARRIS 72.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1051 002 BUSHonors Bus Foundations PLUMLEE,R DAVID 75.00BU

BUS 1051 002 FINANHonors Bus Foundations PLUMLEE,R DAVID 75.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1051 003 BUSHonors Bus Foundations DUNIE,RICHARD B 75.00BU

BUS 1051 003 FINANHonors Bus Foundations DUNIE,RICHARD B 75.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1051 004 BUSHonors Bus Foundations SANDOMIR,ALAN 54.00BU

BUS 1051 004 FINANHonors Bus Foundations SANDOMIR,ALAN 54.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 1051 005 BUSHonors Bus Foundations SONDAK,HARRIS 75.00BU

BUS 1051 005 FINANHonors Bus Foundations SONDAK,HARRIS 75.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 2000 001 BUSPower Basics SANDOMIR,ALAN 423.00BU

BUS 2000 001 MKTGPower Basics SANDOMIR,ALAN 423.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 2900 001 BUSIntro International Bus DOWLING,PAUL J 312.00BU

BUS 2900 001 MKTGIntro International Bus DOWLING,PAUL J 312.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 3123 001 BUSThe Economics of Sports KIEFER,DAVID M 201.00BU

BUS 3123 001 ECONThe Economics of Sports KIEFER,DAVID M 201.00 Per Reyn Gallacher, Per Mary GuilloryBU

Page 2 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

BUS 3123 002 BUSThe Economics of Sports MAISCH,STEPHEN F 204.00BU

BUS 3123 002 ECONThe Economics of Sports MAISCH,STEPHEN F 204.00 Per Reyn Gallacher, Per Mary GuilloryBU

BUS 3141 001 BUSGeography of China WEI,YEHUA 210.00BU

BUS 3141 001 SBSGeography of China WEI,YEHUA 210.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 3172 001 BUSContemp Chinese Soc. WEN,MING 225.00BU

BUS 3172 001 SBSContemp Chinese Soc. WEN,MING 225.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

BUS 3213 001 BUSBus of Popular Culture MATHISON,MAURE 207.00BU

BUS 3213 001 WRTGBus of Popular Culture MATHISON,MAURE 207.00 Per Reyn Gallacher, Per Fred HonBU

BUS 3223 001 BUSImagine of Comm. Life COLES,KATHARINE 129.00BU

BUS 3223 001 ENGLImagine of Comm. Life COLES,KATHARINE 129.00 Per Reyn Gallacher, Per Fred HonBU

BUS 3233 001 BUSThe Global Indian Ocean COHEN,BENJAMIN 183.00BU

BUS 3233 001 HISTThe Global Indian Ocean COHEN,BENJAMIN 183.00 Per Reyn Gallacher, Per Fred HonBU

BUS 3261 001 BUSProfit, Percept & Real TABERY,JAMES 177.00BU

BUS 3261 001 PHILProfit, Percept & Real TABERY,JAMES 177.00 Per Reyn Gallacher, Per Fred HonBU

BUS 5980 001 BUSHonor Stdnt Consulting TASHJIAN,ELIZABE 0.50BU

BUS 5980 001 FINANHonor Stdnt Consulting TASHJIAN,ELIZABE 0.50 Per Reyn GallacherBU

Page 3 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

MHA 6553 001 MHAHealth Care Fin. Mgmt. SCAMMON,DEBRA L 3.00BU

MHA 6553 001 MBAHealth Care Fin. Mgmt. SCAMMON,DEBRA L 3.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

MHA 6900 001 MHAHealth Care Admn Intern SCAMMON,DEBRA L 3.00BU

MHA 6900 001 MBAHealth Care Admn Intern SCAMMON,DEBRA L 3.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

REDEV 6450 001 REDEVGIS in Planning BUCHERT,MARTIN 57.00BU

REDEV 6450 001 CMPGIS in Planning BUCHERT,MARTIN 57.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

REDEV 6460 001 REDEVR.E. Market Analysis RICHMAN,CHRISTIN 75.00BU

REDEV 6460 001 CMPR.E. Market Analysis RICHMAN,CHRISTIN 75.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

REDEV 6500 001 REDEVPres. Theory & Practice YOUNG,ROBERT A 6.00BU

REDEV 6500 001 CMPPres. Theory & Practice YOUNG,ROBERT A 6.00 Per Reyn GallacherBU

ED PS 5315 001 ED PSReading Methods I CALDWELL,DARLEN 87.00ED

ED PS 5315 001 EDUReading Methods I CALDWELL,DARLEN 87.00 Per Alayna HarrisED

ELP 6330 060 ELPInstructional Ldrship BOWLES,WILLIAM B 48.00ED

ELP 6330 060 ELPInstructional Ldrship BOWLES,WILLIAM B 39.00 * ELP Courses -additional funding for this class is limited to 13 students or 39 
SCH

ED

ELP 6330 060 ELPInstructional Ldrship BOWLES,WILLIAM B 9.00 * ELP Courses -additional funding for this class is limited to 13 students or 39 
SCH

ED

ELP 6410 060 ELPEducation Law SHAW,FRANK WILLI 54.00ED

Page 4 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ELP 6410 060 ELPEducation Law SHAW,FRANK WILLI 15.00 * ELP Courses -additional funding for this class is limited to 13 students or 39 
SCH

ED

ELP 6410 060 ELPEducation Law SHAW,FRANK WILLI 39.00 * ELP Courses -additional funding for this class is limited to 13 students or 39 
SCH

ED

ELP 6710 070 ELPK-12 Internship FRASER,SHARI LYN 66.00ED

ELP 6710 070 ELPK-12 Internship FRASER,SHAR LYN 27.00 * ELP Courses -additional funding for this class is limited to 13 students or 39 
SCH

ED

ELP 6710 070 ELPK-12 Internship FRASER,SHARI LYN 39.00 *ELP 6710 course - limited to the 13 students that have registered for the highest 
number of credit hours

ED

BIOEN 6640 001 BIOENImage Processing WHITAKER,ROSS T 15.00EN

BIOEN 6640 001 CSImage Processing WHITAKER,ROSS T 15.00 Per Karen FeinauerEN

BIOEN 6970 063 BIOENThesis Research-MS SOLZBACHER,FLOR 3.00EN

BIOEN 6970 063 ECEThesis Research-MS SOLZBACHER,FLOR 3.00 Per Holly CoxEN

BIOEN 7970 005 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D MONSON,KENNETH 14.00EN

BIOEN 7970 005 ME ENThesis Research-Ph D MONSON,KENNETH 14.00 Per D. MascaroEN

BIOEN 7970 033 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D SOLZBACHER,FLOR 4.00EN

BIOEN 7970 033 ECEThesis Research-Ph D SOLZBACHER,FLOR 4.00 Per Holly CoxEN

BIOEN 7970 035 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D KIM,HANSEUP 12.00EN

BIOEN 7970 035 ECEThesis Research-Ph D KIM,HANSEUP 12.00 Per Holly CoxEN

BIOEN 7970 044 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D GALE,BRUCE K 3.50EN

BIOEN 7970 044 ME ENThesis Research-Ph D GALE,BRUCE K 3.50 Per D. MascaroEN

Page 5 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

BIOEN 7970 056 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D MYERS,CHRIS J 11.00EN

BIOEN 7970 056 ECEThesis Research-Ph D MYERS,CHRIS J 11.00 Per Holly CoxEN

BIOEN 7970 078 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D MASTRANGELO,CA 7.00EN

BIOEN 7970 078 ECEThesis Research-Ph D MASTRANGELO,CA 7.00 Per Holly CoxEN

BIOEN 7970 085 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D PEASE III,LEONARD 9.00EN

BIOEN 7970 085 CH ENThesis Research-Ph D PEASE III,LEONARD 9.00 Per G. SilcoxEN

CH EN 6960 003 CH ENSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 14.00EN

CH EN 6960 003 ENGINSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 14.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 3710 001 CSComputer Design Lab KALLA,PRIYANK 30.00EN

CS 3710 001 ECEComputer Design Lab KALLA,PRIYANK 30.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 3991 001 CSCE Junior Seminar STEVENS,KENNETH 5.00EN

CS 3991 001 ECECE Junior Seminar STEVENS,KENNETH 5.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 5750 001 CSSyn/Verif Asyn VLSI Sys MYERS,CHRIS J 6.00EN

CS 5750 001 ECESyn/Verif Asyn VLSI Sys MYERS,CHRIS J 6.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 6950 040 CSIndependent Study TASDIZEN,TOLGA 3.00EN

CS 6950 040 ECEIndependent Study TASDIZEN,TOLGA 3.00 Per Holly CoxEN

Page 6 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

CS 6960 001 CSSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 8.00EN

CS 6960 001 ENGINSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 8.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 7970 005 CSPhD Dissertation Rsrch CLARK,GREGORY A 1.00EN

CS 7970 005 BIOENPhD Dissertation Rsrch CLARK,GREGORY A 1.00 Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 7970 029 CSPhD Dissertation Rsrch PROVANCHER,WILL 6.00EN

CS 7970 029 ME ENPhD Dissertation Rsrch PROVANCHER,WILL 6.00 Per D. MascaroEN

CS 7970 040 CSPhD Dissertation Rsrch TASDIZEN,TOLGA 6.00EN

CS 7970 040 ECEPhD Dissertation Rsrch TASDIZEN,TOLGA 6.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

CS 7970 072 CSPhD Dissertation Rsrch WEISS,JEFFREY A 3.00EN

CS 7970 072 BIOENPhD Dissertation Rsrch WEISS,JEFFREY A 3.00 Per Karen FeinauerEN

CVEEN 7970 021 CVEENThesis Research - Ph D BRANNON,REBECC 3.00EN

CVEEN 7970 021 ME ENThesis Research - Ph D BRANNON,REBECC 3.00 Per Tiffany Hortin, Per D. MascaroEN

EAE 1400 001 EAEIntroduction to CS PARKER,DAISY 174.00EN

EAE 1400 001 CSIntroduction to CS PARKER,DAISY 174.00 Per Karen FeinauerEN

ECE 3530 001 ECEEng Prob Stats FLETCHER,PRESTO 42.00EN

ECE 3530 001 CSEng Prob Stats FLETCHER,PRESTO 42.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

Page 7 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ECE 3810 001 ECEComputer Organization JENSEN,PETER A 140.00EN

ECE 3810 001 CSComputer Organization JENSEN,PETER A 140.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

ECE 4710 001 ECEComptr Eng Sr Project DAVIS,ALAN L 42.00EN

ECE 4710 001 CSComptr Eng Sr Project DAVIS,ALAN L 42.00 Per Holly Cox. Per Karen FeinauerEN

ECE 4991 001 ECECE Senior Thesis I JOHNSON,DAVID E 2.00EN

ECE 4991 001 CSCE Senior Thesis I JOHNSON,DAVID E 2.00 Per Holly CoxEN

ECE 5225 001 ECEMicrosystems Des & Char SMITH,JAMES 3.00EN

ECE 5225 001 ME ENMicrosystems Des & Char SMITH,JAMES 3.00 Per Holly Cox, Per D. MascaroEN

ECE 5710 001 ECEDigital VLSI Design BRUNVAND,ERIK L 48.00EN

ECE 5710 001 CSDigital VLSI Design BRUNVAND,ERIK L 48.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

ECE 6261 001 ECEPhys Theory Semicon Dev SCARPULLA,MICHA 21.00EN

ECE 6261 001 MSEPhys Theory Semocon Dev SCARPULLA,MICHA 10.50 Per Holly CoxEN

ECE 6261 001 ECEPhys Theory Semicon Dev SCARPULLA,MICHA 10.50 Per Holly CoxEN

ECE 6710 001 ECEDigital VLSI Design BRUNVAND,ERIK L 128.00EN

ECE 6710 001 CSDigital VLSI Design BRUNVAND,ERIK L 128.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

ECE 6810 001 ECEComputer Architecture BALASUBRAMONIA 78.00EN

ECE 6810 001 CSComputer Architecture BALASUBRAMONIA 78.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

Page 8 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ECE 6960 002 ECESpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 48.00EN

ECE 6960 002 ENGINSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 48.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

ECE 6970 024 ECEThesis Research-Masters SCARPULLA,MICHA 2.00EN

ECE 6970 024 MSEThesis Research-Masters SCARPULLA,MICHA 1.00 Per Holly CoxEN

ECE 6970 024 ECEThesis Research-Masters SCARPULLA,MICHA 1.00 Per Holly CoxEN

ECE 7970 020 ECEThesis Research-Ph D BROWN,RICHARD B 5.00EN

ECE 7970 020 ECEThesis Research-Ph D BROWN,RICHARD B 2.50 Per Holly CoxEN

ECE 7970 025 ECEThesis Research-Ph D GALE,BRUCE K 5.00EN

ECE 7970 025 ME ENThesis Research-Ph D GALE,BRUCE K 5.00 Per Holly Cox, Per D. MascaroEN

ECE 7970 036 ECEThesis Research-Ph D DAVIS,ALAN L 4.00EN

ECE 7970 036 CSThesis Research-Ph D DAVIS,ALAN L 4.00 Per Holly CoxEN

ME EN 5220 001 ME ENRobotics HOLLERBACH,JOHN 33.00EN

ME EN 5220 001 CSRobotics HOLLERBACH,JOHN 33.00 Per Karen Feinauer, Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 5250 001 ME ENProgramming for Engin JOHNSON,DAVID E 84.00EN

ME EN 5250 001 CSProgramming for Engin JOHNSON,DAVID E 84.00 Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 5960 006 ME ENSpecial Topics WEISS,JEFFREY A 6.00EN

ME EN 5960 006 BIOENSpecial Topics WEISS,JEFFREY A 6.00 Per D. MascaroEN

Page 9 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ME EN 6220 001 ME ENRobotics HOLLERBACH,JOHN 30.00EN

ME EN 6220 001 CSRobotics HOLLERBACH,JOHN 30.00 Per Karen Feinauer, Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 6225 001 ME ENMotion Planning JOHNSON,DAVID E 60.00EN

ME EN 6225 001 CSMotion Planning JOHNSON,DAVID E 60.00 Per Karen Feinauer, Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 6250 001 ME ENProgramming for Engin JOHNSON,DAVID E 81.00EN

ME EN 6250 001 CSProgramming for Engin JOHNSON,DAVID E 81.00 Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 6960 007 ME ENSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 8.00EN

ME EN 6960 007 ENGINSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 8.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

ME EN 6960 011 ME ENSpecial Topics KIM,HANSEUP 6.00EN

ME EN 6960 011 ECESpecial Topics KIM,HANSEUP 6.00 Per Holly Cox, Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 6960 014 ME ENSpecial Topics KIM,HANSEUP 2.00EN

ME EN 6960 014 ECESpecial Topics KIM,HANSEUP 2.00 Per Holly Cox, Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 6975 031 ME ENMasters Thesis VAN DEN BERG,JUR 9.00EN

ME EN 6975 031 CSMasters Thesis VAN DEN BERG,JUR 9.00 Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 7960 001 ME ENSpecial Topics HOLLERBACH,JOHN 8.00EN

ME EN 7960 001 CSSpecial Topics HOLLERBACH,JOHN 8.00 Per D. MascaroEN

Page 10 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ME EN 7970 034 ME ENPhD Dissertation HOLLERBACH,JOHN 1.00EN

ME EN 7970 034 CSPhD Dissertation HOLLERBACH,JOHN 1.00 Per D. MascaroEN

ME EN 7970 035 ME ENPhD Dissertation VAN DEN BERG,JUR 6.00EN

ME EN 7970 035 CSPhD Dissertation VAN DEN BERG,JUR 6.00 Per D. MascaroEN

MSE 5050 001 MSESpecial Topics MENON,RAJESH 3.00EN

MSE 5050 001 ECESpecial Topics MENON,RAJESH 3.00 Per Holly CoxEN

MSE 6050 001 MSESpecial Topics MENON,RAJESH 6.00EN

MSE 6050 001 ECESpecial Topics MENON,RAJESH 6.00 Per Holly CoxEN

MSE 6050 002 MSESpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 5.00EN

MSE 6050 002 ENGINSpecial Topics RISBUD,ADITI 5.00 Per Holly Cox, Per Karen FeinauerEN

MSE 6261 001 MSEPhys Theory Of Semicond SCARPULLA,MICHA 30.00EN

MSE 6261 001 MSEPhys Theory Of Semicond SCARPULLA,MICHA 15.00 Per Holly CoxEN

MSE 6261 001 ECEPhys Theory Of Semicond SCARPULLA,MICHA 15.00 Per Holly CoxEN

MSE 6970 004 MSEThesis Research: MS RAEYMAEKERS,BA 3.00EN

MSE 6970 004 ME ENThesis Research: MS RAEYMAEKERS,BA 3.00 Per D. MascaroEN

MSE 7970 008 MSEThesis Research: PhD SCARPULLA,MICHA 3.00EN

MSE 7970 008 MSEThesis Research: PhD SCARPULLA,MICHA 1.50 Per Holly CoxEN

Page 11 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

MSE 7970 008 ECEThesis Research: PhD SCARPULLA,MICHA 1.50 Per Holly CoxEN

MSE 7970 012 MSEThesis Research: PhD MAGDA,JULES JOH 3.00EN

MSE 7970 012 CH ENThesis Research: PhD MAGDA,JULES JOH 3.00 Per G. SilcoxEN

MSE 7970 013 MSEThesis Research: PhD OSTAFIN,AGNES 13.50EN

MSE 7970 013 CH ENThesis Research: PhD OSTAFIN,AGNES 13.50 Per G. SilcoxEN

ETHNC 3365 090 ETHNCEthnic Minorities Amer QUASHIE,NEKEHIA 105.00ETHN

ETHNC 3365 090 SOCEthnic Minorities Amer QUASHIE,NEKEHIA 105.00 Per A. MidgleyETHN

FA 2590 001 FAProd for Video Artist MAXWELL,KENT L 28.00FA

FA 2590 001 FILMProd for Video Artist MAXWELL,KENT L 28.00 Per Paula LeeFA

FA 2600 001 FAIntro to Animation SHEN,LIEN FAN 16.00FA

FA 2600 001 FILMIntro to Animation SHEN,LIEN FAN 16.00 Per Paula LeeFA

FA 2700 001 FAIntro to Videogames LEWIS,CORRINNE R 15.00FA

FA 2700 001 FILMIntro to Videogames LEWIS,CORRINNE R 15.00 Per Paula LeeFA

FA 3710 001 FATraditnl Game Develpmnt KENNEDY,DAVID 4.00FA

FA 3710 001 FILMTraditnl Game Develpmnt KENNEDY,DAVID 4.00 Per Paula LeeFA

GNDR 2800 001 GNDRPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 3.00GN

GNDR 2800 001 PSYPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 1.50 Per Nancy SeegmillerGN

Page 12 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

GNDR 2800 001 GNDRPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 1.50 Per Nancy SeegmillerGN

GNDR 3140 001 GNDRGender And Politics SCHWARTZ-SHEA,P 36.00GN

GNDR 3140 001 POLSGender And Politics SCHWARTZ-SHEA,P 36.00 Per Pat RossGN

GNDR 3337 001 GNDRGender & Sexuality KORINEK,KIM 75.00GN

GNDR 3337 001 SOCGender & Sexuality KORINEK,KIM 75.00 Per A. Midgley, Per Pat RossGN

GNDR 3337 002 GNDRGender & Sexuality KORINEK,KIM 6.00GN

GNDR 3337 002 SOCGender & Sexuality KORINEK,KIM 6.00 Per A. MidgleyGN

GNDR 3380 001 GNDRRace/Ethncty/Cls/Gender WEN,MING 39.00GN

GNDR 3380 001 SOCRace/Ethncty/Cls/Gender WEN,MING 39.00 Per A. MidgleyGN

GNDR 3381 001 GNDRInequal thru Music&Film MARTINEZ,THERES 57.00GN

GNDR 3381 001 SOCInequal thru Music&Film MARTINEZ,THERES 57.00 Per A. MidgleyGN

GNDR 3638 001 GNDRSoc of Marriage & Fam GOODSELL,TODD L 9.00GN

GNDR 3638 001 SOCSoc of Marriage & Fam GOODSELL,TODD L 9.00 Per A. Midgley, Per Pat RossGN

ESS 6550 001 ESSInterpreting Research RUDDELL,EDWARD 24.00HE

ESS 6550 001 PRTInterpreting Research RUDDELL,EDWARD 24.00 Per Diane StangerHE

ESS 7104 001 ESSDesign & Analysis II SIBTHORP,ROBERT 36.00HE

ESS 7104 001 PRTDesign & Analysis II SIBTHORP,ROBERT 36.00 Per Diane StangerHE

Page 13 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

NUTR 5650 001 NUTREating for Justice Hlth CACHELIN,ADRIEN 18.00HE

NUTR 5650 001 PRTEating for Justice Hlth CACHELIN,ADRIEN 18.00 Per Diane StangerHE

NUTR 6650 001 NUTREating for Justice Hlth CACHELIN,ADRIEN 18.00HE

NUTR 6650 001 PRTEating for Justice Hlth CACHELIN,ADRIEN 18.00 Per Diane StangerHE

OC TH 6350 001 OC THDisability Culture CHAMBLESS,CATH 6.00HE

OC TH 6350 001 PADMNDisability Culture CHAMBLESS,CATH 6.00 Per Diane StangerHE

OC TH 6540 001 OC THMind Body Interventions OBRIEN,PENELOPE 15.00HE

OC TH 6540 001 ESSMind Body Interventions OBRIEN,PENELOPE 15.00 Per Diane StangerHE

PRT 7102 001 PRTIntro Research Methods GRAVES,JAMES E 21.00HE

PRT 7102 001 ESSIntro Research Methods GRAVES,JAMES E 21.00 Per Diane StangerHE

HONOR 2101 004 HONORHonors Core in Int Trad GAMBERA,DISA 81.00HO

HONOR 2101 004 ENGLHonors Core in Int Trad GAMBERA,DISA 81.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 2101 005 HONORHonors Core in Int Trad CULVER,STUART K 66.00HO

HONOR 2101 005 ENGLHonors Core in Int Trad CULVER,STUART K 66.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 2102 001 HONORHonors Core in Int Trad DOBOZY,MARIA 75.00HO

HONOR 2102 001 LANGHonors Core in Int Trad DOBOZY,MARIA 75.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

Page 14 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

HONOR 2102 002 HONORHonors Core in Int Trad SMOAK,GINGER LE 93.00HO

HONOR 2102 002 HISTHonors Core in Int Trad SMOAK,GINGER LE 93.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 2103 001 HONORHonors Core in Int Trad BARRIOS,EDISON 66.00HO

HONOR 2103 001 PHILHonors Core in Int Trad BARRIOS,EDISON 66.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 2211 003 HONORWriting In Honors WERNER,MAXIMILIA 63.00HO

HONOR 2211 003 WRTGWriting In Honors WERNER,MAXIMILIA 63.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 2211 006 HONORWriting In Honors TRIMBLE,STEPHEN 60.00HO

HONOR 2211 006 WRTGWriting In Honors TRIMBLE,STEPHEN 60.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 2211 007 HONORWriting In Honors TRIMBLE,STEPHEN 57.00HO

HONOR 2211 007 WRTGWriting In Honors TRIMBLE,STEPHEN 57.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 2211 010 HONORWriting In Honors HAWKINS,DAVID CH 45.00HO

HONOR 2211 010 WRTGWriting In Honors HAWKINS,DAVID CH 45.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 2211 011 HONORWriting In Honors NELSON,CAMI K 60.00HO

HONOR 2211 011 WRTGWriting In Honors NELSON,CAMI K 60.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 2212 001 HONORAmerican Institutions COPE,JENEL CARP 57.00HO

HONOR 2212 001 HISTAmerican Institutions COPE,JENEL CARP 57.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

Page 15 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

HONOR 2212 002 HONORAmerican Institutions DAIN,BRUCE 69.00HO

HONOR 2212 002 HISTAmerican Institutions DAIN,BRUCE 69.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 2212 003 HONORAmerican Institutions DAIN,BRUCE 69.00HO

HONOR 2212 003 HISTAmerican Institutions DAIN,BRUCE 69.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 2300 001 HONOROutdoor Rec & Ldrshp SCHUMANN,SCOTT 63.00HO

HONOR 2300 001 PRTOutdoor Rec & Ldrshp SCHUMANN,SCOTT 63.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 2400 001 HONORPower in U.S. Gov ANDERSON,ROSS C 33.00HO

HONOR 2400 001 COMMPower in U.S. Gov ANDERSON,ROSS C 33.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3005 001 HONORIntnl Leadership Acad LEHMAN,HOWARD 57.00HO

HONOR 3005 001 POLSIntnl Leadership Acad LEHMAN,HOWARD 57.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3020 001 HONORFinancial Citizenship MAYER,ROBERT NA 24.00HO

HONOR 3020 001 FCSFinancial Citizenship MAYER,ROBERT NA 24.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3100 001 HONORSpecial Topics METCALF,WILLIAM 30.00HO

HONOR 3100 001 ENGLSpecial Topics METCALF,WILLIAM 30.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3200 004 HONORResearch University WERNER,MAXIMILIA 60.00HO

HONOR 3200 004 WRTGResearch University WERNER,MAXIMILIA 60.00 Per Fred Hon, Per C. BraeggerHO

Page 16 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

HONOR 3214 001 HONORFoundations/Soc Sci COLEMAN,RONALD 24.00HO

HONOR 3214 001 HISTFoundations/Soc Sci COLEMAN,RONALD 24.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 3700 001 HONORHonors Think Tank WAITZMAN,NORMA 36.00HO

HONOR 3700 001 ECONHonors Think Tank WAITZMAN,NORMA 36.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3700 002 HONORHonors Think Tank DAIN,BRUCE 30.00HO

HONOR 3700 002 HISTHonors Think Tank DAIN,BRUCE 30.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 3700 003 HONORHonors Think Tank EMBLEY,KENNETH 21.00HO

HONOR 3700 003 PUBPLHonors Think Tank EMBLEY,KENNETH 21.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3700 004 HONORHonors Think Tank HACKFORD-PEER,K 33.00HO

HONOR 3700 004 GNDRHonors Think Tank HACKFORD-PEER,K 33.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3810 001 HONORPatient Experience Proj AGUTTER,JAMES A 33.00HO

HONOR 3810 001 ARCHPatient Experience Proj AGUTTER,JAMES A 33.00 Per C. BraeggerHO

HONOR 3900 001 HONORImagined Communities LAURSEN,ERIC 57.00HO

HONOR 3900 001 LANGImagined Communities LAURSEN,ERIC 57.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

HONOR 4810 001 HONORChristianity in Mod Wrd MCDANNELL,M COL 27.00HO

HONOR 4810 001 HISTChristianity in Mod Wrd MCDANNELL,M COL 27.00 Per C. Braegger, Per Fred HonHO

Page 17 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ENGL 1200 001 ENGLIntro Study Language HAYES-HARB,RACH 24.00HU

ENGL 1200 001 LINGIntro Study Language HAYES-HARB,RACH 24.00 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 1200 002 ENGLIntro Study Language BARRIOS,SHANNON 45.00HU

ENGL 1200 002 LINGIntro Study Language BARRIOS,SHANNON 45.00 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 1200 090 ENGLIntro Study Language VOOGE,NATHAN PA 72.00HU

ENGL 1200 090 LINGIntro Study Language VOOGE,NATHAN PA 72.00 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 3310 001 ENGLIntro English Grammar PALMER,ADRIAN S 48.00HU

ENGL 3310 001 LINGIntro English Grammar PALMER,ADRIAN S 48.00 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 3310 090 ENGLIntro English Grammar PYNES,STEVEN JEF 75.00HU

ENGL 3310 090 LINGIntro English Grammar PYNES,STEVEN JEF 75.00 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 5060 001 ENGLStudies Rhetoric/Style HUCKIN,THOMAS N 33.00HU

ENGL 5060 001 WRTGStudies Rhetoric/Style HUCKIN,THOMAS N 24.75 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 5060 001 ENGLStudies Rhetoric/Style HUCKIN,THOMAS N 8.25 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 5970 001 ENGLDiscourse Analysis ANDRUS,JENNIFER 27.00HU

ENGL 5970 001 WRTGDiscourse Analysis ANDRUS,JENNIFER 13.50 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 5970 001 ENGLDiscourse Analysis ANDRUS,JENNIFER 13.50 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 6770 001 ENGLDiscourse Analysis HUCKIN,THOMAS N 18.00HU

Page 18 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ENGL 6770 001 WRTGDiscourse Analysis HUCKIN,THOMAS N 13.50 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 6770 001 ENGLDiscourse Analysis HUCKIN,THOMAS N 4.50 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 7760 001 ENGLSem-Rhet/Comp/Discourse JORDAN,CECIL T 9.00HU

ENGL 7760 001 WRTGSem-Rhet/Comp/Discourse JORDAN,CECIL T 5.40 Per Fred HonHU

ENGL 7760 001 ENGLSem-Rhet/Comp/Discourse JORDAN,CECIL T 3.60 Per Fred HonHU

HUM 3960 001 HUMHum Career Compass DRESSLER,TAUNYA 21.00HU

HUM 3960 001 CAREEHum Career Compass DRESSLER,TAUNYA 21.00 Career ServicesHU

HUM 6804 001 HUMTertulia TATUM,ROBERT S 15.00HU

HUM 6804 001 ENGLTertulia TATUM,ROBERT S 15.00 Per Fred HonHU

HUM 6900 001 HUMSpecial Topics SEEGERT,ALFRED 7.00HU

HUM 6900 001 ENGLSpecial Topics SEEGERT,ALFRED 7.00 Per Fred HonHU

HUM 6900 002 HUMSpecial Topics BARBANELL,EDWA 9.00HU

HUM 6900 002 PHILSpecial Topics BARBANELL,EDWA 9.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 1545 001 MID EMid-East Civilization VON SIVERS,PETER 15.00HU

MID E 1545 001 HISTMid-East Civilization VON SIVERS,PETER 15.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 3530 001 MID EByzantine Empire ADAMS,WINTHROP 15.00HU

MID E 3530 001 HISTByzantine Empire ADAMS,WINTHROP 15.00 Per Fred HonHU

Page 19 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

MID E 3545 001 MID EHistory Mid E 1798-1914 DENNIS,BRAD RON 12.00HU

MID E 3545 001 HISTHistory Mid E 1798-1914 DENNIS,BRAD RON 12.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 3880 002 MID ESpecial Topics SORKHABI,RASOUL 30.00HU

MID E 3880 002 HISTSpecial Topics SORKHABI,RASOUL 30.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 4158 001 MID ETrends In Modern Islam SAFIULLAH,SHEIKH 39.00HU

MID E 4158 001 HISTTrends In Modern Islam SAFIULLAH,SHEIKH 39.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 4510 001 MID EIntroduction to Islam VON SIVERS,PETER 33.00HU

MID E 4510 001 HISTIntroduction to Islam VON SIVERS,PETER 33.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 4549 001 MID EMajor Issues Mid E Hist SAFIULLAH,SHEIKH 9.00HU

MID E 4549 001 HISTMajor Issues Mid E Hist SAFIULLAH,SHEIKH 9.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 4880 002 MID ESpecial Topics AL-SALEH,ASAAD 15.00HU

MID E 4880 002 ARABSpecial Topics AL-SALEH,ASAAD 15.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 4880 003 MID ESpecial Topics AMIRSOLEIMANI,SO 12.00HU

MID E 4880 003 PERSSpecial Topics AMIRSOLEIMANI,SO 12.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 6880 002 MID ESpecial Topics SORKHABI,RASOUL 9.00HU

MID E 6880 002 HISTSpecial Topics SORKHABI,RASOUL 9.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 6880 003 MID ESpecial Topics AMIRSOLEIMANI,SO 6.00HU

Page 20 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

MID E 6880 003 PERSSpecial Topics AMIRSOLEIMANI,SO 6.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 6970 005 MID EThesis Research MA AL-SALEH,ASAAD 3.00HU

MID E 6970 005 ARABThesis Research MA AL-SALEH,ASAAD 3.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 6970 007 MID EThesis Research MA PARKER,BRADLEY 3.00HU

MID E 6970 007 HISTThesis Research MA PARKER,BRADLEY 3.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 6970 012 MID EThesis Research MA AMIRSOLEIMANI,SO 9.00HU

MID E 6970 012 PERSThesis Research MA AMIRSOLEIMANI,SO 9.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 7970 002 MID EThesis Research PhD VON SIVERS,PETER 3.00HU

MID E 7970 002 HISTThesis Research PhD VON SIVERS,PETER 3.00 Per Fred HonHU

MID E 7970 004 MID EThesis Research PhD SLUGLETT,PETER J 12.00HU

MID E 7970 004 HISTThesis Research PhD SLUGLETT,PETER J 12.00 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 3510 001 WRTGGrammar and Stylistics LIU,LI-E 15.00HU

WRTG 3510 001 LINGGrammar and Stylistics LIU,LI-E 15.00 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 4890 001 WRTGWrtg, Persuasion & Pw'r HUCKIN,THOMAS N 24.00HU

WRTG 4890 001 WRTGWrtg, Persuasion & Pw'r HUCKIN,THOMAS N 18.00 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 4890 001 ENGLWrtg, Persusasion & Pw'r HUCKIN,THOMAS N 6.00 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 5905 001 WRTGSpecial Topics ANDRUS,JENNIFER 3.00HU

Page 21 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

WRTG 5905 001 ENGLSpecial Topics ANDRUS,JENNIFER 1.50 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 5905 001 WRTGSpecial Topics ANDRUS,JENNIFER 1.50 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 6770 001 WRTGDiscourse Analysis HUCKIN,THOMAS N 15.00HU

WRTG 6770 001 WRTGDiscourse Analysis HUCKIN,THOMAS N 11.25 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 6770 001 ENGLDiscourse Analysis HUCKIN,THOMAS N 3.75 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 7740 001 WRTGRhetoric I JORDAN,CECIL T 24.00HU

WRTG 7740 001 ENGLRhetoric I JORDAN,CECIL T 9.60 Per Fred HonHU

WRTG 7740 001 WRTGRhetoric I JORDAN,CECIL T 14.40 Per Fred HonHU

FP MD 4500 001 FP MDPH: Global Perspective VANDERSLICE,JAM 66.00MD

FP MD 4500 001 DFPMPH: Global Perspective VANDERSLICE,JAM 66.00MD

FP MD 5005 001 FP MDIntro Med Profession SPERRY,RICHARD J 105.00MD

FP MD 5005 001 DFPMIntro Med Profession SPERRY,RICHARD J 105.00MD

MBIOL 6050 001 MBIOLFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 18.00MD

MBIOL 6050 001 H GENFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 2.90 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6050 001 BIOLFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 2.61 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6050 001 BIO CFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 2.90 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6050 001 ANATFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 2.90 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6050 001 PATHFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 2.32 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6050 001 ONCSCFaculty Research Semin THUMMEL,CARL SE 3.48 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6410 001 MBIOLProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 72.00MD

MBIOL 6410 001 MD CHProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 11.37 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6410 001 BIO CProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 60.63 Per Francine StirlingMD

Page 22 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

MBIOL 6410 002 MBIOLProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 12.00MD

MBIOL 6410 002 MD CHProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 1.89 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6410 002 BIO CProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 10.11 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6420 001 MBIOLGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 102.00MD

MBIOL 6420 001 PATHGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 18.98 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6420 001 H GENGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 59.30 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6420 001 BIOLGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 23.72 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6420 002 MBIOLGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 24.00MD

MBIOL 6420 002 BIOLGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 5.58 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6420 002 PATHGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 4.47 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6420 002 H GENGenetics and Genome LETSOU,ANTHEA 13.95 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 001 MBIOLGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 51.00MD

MBIOL 6440 001 BIO CGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 7.70 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 001 INTMDGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 10.20 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 001 ONCSCGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 10.20 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 001 PATHGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 10.20 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 001 H GENGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 12.70 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 002 MBIOLGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 7.50MD

MBIOL 6440 002 BIOCGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 1.13 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 002 INTMDGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 1.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 002 H GENGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 1.88 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 002 PATHGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 1.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 6440 002 ONCSCGene Expression TANTIN,ROLAND D 1.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

Page 23 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

MBIOL 7570 001 MBIOLResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 61.00MD

MBIOL 7570 001 H GENResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 6.78 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7570 001 PHILResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 47.44 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7570 001 BIO CResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 6.78 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7570 002 MBIOLResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 9.00MD

MBIOL 7570 002 BIO CResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 1.00 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7570 002 H GENResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 1.00 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7570 002 PHILResearch Ethics TABERY,JAMES 7.00 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 001 MBIOLResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 36.00MD

MBIOL 7960 001 ANATResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 4.00 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 001 PATHResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 5.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 001 ONCSCResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 8.00 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 001 H GENResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 4.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 001 BIOLResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 8.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 001 BIO CResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 5.50 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 002 MBIOLResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 34.00MD

MBIOL 7960 002 H GENResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 4.25 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 002 BIOLResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 8.03 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 002 ANATResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 3.78 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 002 ONCSCResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 7.56 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 002 BIO CResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 5.19 Per Francine StirlingMD

MBIOL 7960 002 PATHResearch THUMMEL,CARL SE 5.19 Per Francine StirlingMD

NEUSC 6010 001 NEUSCFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 13.00MD

NEUSC 6010 001 PEDSFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 0.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

Page 24 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

NEUSC 6010 001 HGENFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 PATHFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 0.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 OPTHFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 PH TXFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 1.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 NRLGYFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 0.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 BIOLFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 ANATFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 4.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6010 001 MD CHFrontiers Neuroscience TAHA,SHARIF A 0.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6030 001 NEUSCCurrent Issues BRENNAN,KEVIN C 8.00MD

NEUSC 6030 001 ANATCurrent Issues BRENNAN,KEVIN C 2.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6030 001 PH TXCurrent Issues BRENNAN,KEVIN C 2.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6030 001 NRLGYCurrent Issues BRENNAN,KEVIN C 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6030 001 NSURGCurrent Issues BRENNAN,KEVIN C 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 NEUSCCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 84.00MD

NEUSC 6040 001 ANATCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 10.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 PH TXCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 4.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 OPTHCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 36.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 ANESCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 4.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 PATHCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 BIOLCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 19.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6040 001 INTMDCellular Neurosci TIAN,NING 6.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6060 001 NEUSCNeuroanatomy ROGERS,SCOTT W 54.00MD

NEUSC 6060 001 RDLGYNeuroanatomy ROGERS,SCOTT W 2.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6060 001 ANATNeuroanatomy ROGERS,SCOTT W 46.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6060 001 PEDSNeuroanatomy ROGERS,SCOTT W 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6060 001 NRLGYNeuroanatomy ROGERS,SCOTT W 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6060 001 PSYCHNeuroanatomy ROGERS,SCOTT W 2.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

Page 25 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

NEUSC 6100 001 NEUSCVisual Neuroscience I KRIZAJ,DAVID 24.00MD

NEUSC 6100 001 OPTHVisual Neuroscience I KRIZAJ,DAVID 24.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6245 001 NEUSCNeurophysiology Lab LUCERO,MARY T 30.00MD

NEUSC 6245 001 PH TXNeurophysiology Lab LUCERO,MARY T 30.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 NEUSCNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 14.00MD

NEUSC 6900 001 NRLGYNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 2.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 PSYCHNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 ANATNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 3.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 BIOENNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 PEDSNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 0.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 OPTHNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 3.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 BIOLNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 001 PH TXNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 NEUSCNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 13.00MD

NEUSC 6900 002 BIOENNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 PSYCHNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 NRLGYNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 2.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 OPTHNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 3.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 PEDSNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 0.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 PH TXNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 ANATNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 3.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 6900 002 BIOLNeuroscience Rotations TAHA,SHARIF A 1.50 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 NEUSCThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 155.00MD

NEUSC 7970 001 PEDSThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 11.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

Page 26 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

NEUSC 7970 001 NRLGYThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 7.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 BIOLThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 24.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 NRSRGThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 OPTHThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 52.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 PH TXThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 25.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 MD CHThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 HGENThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 3.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 PSYCHThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 8.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 ANATThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 9.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

NEUSC 7970 001 BIOENThesis Research-Ph D TAHA,SHARIF A 10.00 Per Tracy MarbleMD

ATMOS 5495 001 ATMOSBiophysical Ecology BOWLING,DAVID R 8.00MI

ATMOS 5495 001 BIOLBiophysical Ecology BOWLING,DAVID R 8.00 Per N. VickersMI

GEO 5495 001 GEOBiophysical Ecology BOWLING,DAVID R 8.00MI

GEO 5495 001 BIOLBiophysical Ecology BOWLING,DAVID R 8.00 Per N. VickersMI

GEO 6341 001 GEOSystems Complexity EMMI,PHILIP C 3.00MI

GEO 6341 001 CMPSystems Complexity EMMI,PHILIP C 3.00 Per Jeanette BensonMI

ECON 6960 002 ECONSpecial Topics BANURI,TARIQ 6.00SB

ECON 6960 002 CMPSpecial Topics BANURI,TARIQ 6.00 Per Jeanette BensonSB

ECON 7960 001 ECONSpecial Topics PhD BANURI,TARIQ 9.00SB

ECON 7960 001 CMPSpecial Topics PhD BANURI,TARIQ 9.00 Per Jeanette BensonSB

ENVST 1000 001 ENVSTEarth Environments MUELLER,JOSHUA 66.00SB

ENVST 1000 001 GEOGEarth Environments MUELLER,JOSHUA 66.00 Per Lisa Clayton, Per Madeline GautierSB

Page 27 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ENVST 1000 090 ENVSTEarth Environments WATT,JENNIFER H 54.00SB

ENVST 1000 090 GEOGEarth Environments WATT,JENNIFER H 54.00 Per Lisa Clayton, Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 1030 001 ENVSTWorld Prehistory: Intro BRENNER-COLTRAI 3.00SB

ENVST 1030 001 ANTHWorld Prehistory: Intro BRENNER-COLTRAI 3.00 Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 2010 001 ENVSTUrban Ecology GOLDSMITH,STEPH 42.00SB

ENVST 2010 001 CMPUrban Ecology GOLDSMITH,STEPH 42.00 Per Jeanette Benson, Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 3200 001 ENVSTMtns, Rivers, Deserts LUNDEEN,ZACHAR 12.00SB

ENVST 3200 001 GEOGMtns, Rivers, Deserts LUNDEEN,ZACHAR 12.00 Per Lisa Clayton, Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 3230 001 ENVSTPyrogeography TRACY,SHIRA YOS 6.00SB

ENVST 3230 001 GEOGPyrogeography TRACY,SHIRA YOS 6.00 Per Lisa Clayton, Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 3310 001 ENVSTIntro Natural Hazards COATS,LARRY L 18.00SB

ENVST 3310 001 GEOGIntro Natural Hazards COATS,LARRY L 18.00 Per Lisa Clayton, Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 3350 001 ENVSTResource Consrv/Env Mgt WEINBAUER,INGRI 24.00SB

ENVST 3350 001 GEOGResource Consrv/Env Mgt WEINBAUER,INGRI 24.00 Per Lisa Clayton, Per Madeline GautierSB

ENVST 3480 090 ENVSTEnvironmental Sociology BERTANA,AMANDA 114.00SB

ENVST 3480 090 SOCEnvironmental Sociology BERTANA,AMANDA 114.00 Per A. Midgley, Per Madeline GautierSB

Page 28 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ENVST 5180 001 ENVSTField Ecology CACHELIN,ADRIEN 27.00SB

ENVST 5180 001 PRTField Ecology CACHELIN,ADRIEN 27.00 Per Diane Stanger, Per Madeline GautierSB

POLS 5324 001 POLSDisability Studies CHAMBLESS,CATH 69.00SB

POLS 5324 001 PADMNDisability Studies CHAMBLESS,CATH 69.00 Per Diane StangerSB

PSY 2800 001 PSYPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 279.00SB

PSY 2800 001 PSYPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 139.50 Per Nancy SeegmillerSB

PSY 2800 001 GNDRPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 139.50 Per Nancy SeegmillerSB

PSY 2800 090 PSYPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 177.00SB

PSY 2800 090 GNDRPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 31.50 Per Pat Ross (50% OF sch generated for enrollment over 42 students)  sch for 
21 students split

SB

PSY 2800 090 PSYPsychology of Love DIAMOND,LISA 145.50 Per Pat Ross (50% OF sch generated for enrollment over 42 students)  sch for 
21 students split

SB

ASTR 1050 001 ASTRSolar System CASSIDAY,GEORGE 288.00SC

ASTR 1050 001 PHYSSolar System CASSIDAY,GEORGE 288.00SC

ASTR 1050 002 ASTRSolar System HIGGS,LYNN B 102.00SC

ASTR 1050 002 PHYSSolar System HIGGS,LYNN B 102.00SC

ASTR 1060 001 ASTRThe Universe IVANS,INESE I 237.00SC

ASTR 1060 001 PHYSThe Universe IVANS,INESE I 237.00SC

Page 29 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

ASTR 1080 001 ASTRDoes Et Exist? CASSIDAY,GEORGE 186.00SC

ASTR 1080 001 PHYSDoes Et Exist? CASSIDAY,GEORGE 186.00SC

ASTR 2060 001 ASTRPopular Observ Astronomy SETH,ANIL CHANDR 6.00SC

ASTR 2060 001 PHYSPopular Observ Astronomy SETH,ANIL CHANDR 6.00SC

ASTR 2500 001 ASTRFoundations Astronomy BROMLEY,BENJAMI 36.00SC

ASTR 2500 001 PHYSFoundations Astronomy BROMLEY,BENJAMI 36.00SC

ASTR 4060 001 ASTRObservational Astronomy SETH,ANIL CHANDR 9.00SC

ASTR 4060 001 PHYSObservational Astronomy SETH,ANIL CHANDR 9.00SC

ASTR 5015 001 ASTRObservational Methods DAWSON,KYLE 6.00SC

ASTR 5015 001 PHYSObservational Methods DAWSON,KYLE 6.00SC

ASTR 5580 001 ASTRCosmology ZHENG,ZHENG 9.00SC

ASTR 5580 001 PHYSCosmology ZHENG,ZHENG 9.00SC

ASTR 7730 001 ASTRStat & Comp Methods BOLTON,ADAM STA 20.00SC

ASTR 7730 001 PHYSStat & Comp Methods BOLTON,ADAM STA 20.00SC

BIOL 1006 001 BIOLWorld of Dinosaurs LOEWEN,MARK AN 414.00SC

BIOL 1006 001 GEOWorld of Dinosaurs LOEWEN,MARK AN 414.00 Per N. VickersSC

BIOL 2030 001 BIOLGenetics DAWSON,RENEE J 825.00SC

Page 30 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

BIOL 2030 001 PATHBasic Immunology WILLIAMS,MATTHE 102.00 Per N. Vickers (50% of Biology cross listed enrollment transferred to Pathology)SC

BIOL 3510 001 BIOLBiological Chemistry I WOYCECHOWSKY, 294.00SC

BIOL 3510 001 CHEMBiological Chemistry I WOYCECHOWSKY, 294.00 Per N. VickersSC

BIOL 5030 001 BIOLBasic Immunology WILLIAMS,MATTHE 204.00SC

BIOL 5030 001 BIOLBasic Immunology WILLIAMS,MATTHE 102.00 Per N. Vickers (50% of Biology cross listed enrollment transferred to Pathology)SC

BIOL 5221 001 BIOLHuman Evol Genetics ROGERS,ALAN R 108.00SC

BIOL 5221 001 ANTHHuman Evol Genetics ROGERS,ALAN R 108.00 Per N. VickersSC

BLCHM 6050 001 BLCHMFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 4.50SC

BLCHM 6050 001 H GENFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 0.17 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6050 001 BIOLFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 0.35 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6050 001 CHEMFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 0.87 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6050 001 ONCSCFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 0.35 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6050 001 BIO CFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 1.73 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6050 001 PH TXFaculty Research Semin BABST,MARKUS 0.35 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6400 001 BLCHMGenetic Engineering CARROLL,DANA 20.00SC

BLCHM 6400 001 BIO CGenetic Engineering CARROLL,DANA 20.00 Per Francis StirlingSC

BLCHM 6400 002 BLCHMGenetic Engineering CARROLL,DANA 18.00SC

BLCHM 6400 002 BIO CGenetic Engineering CARROLL,DANA 18.00 Per Francis StirlingSC

BLCHM 6410 001 BLCHMProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 20.00SC

Page 31 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

BLCHM 6410 001 BIO CProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 16.84 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6410 001 MD CHProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 3.16 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6410 002 BLCHMProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 10.00SC

BLCHM 6410 002 BIO CProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 8.42 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6410 002 MD CHProtein & Nucl Biochem BASS,BRENDA L 1.58 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6450 001 BLCHMBiophysical Chemistry KOEHNTOP,BETHA 24.00SC

BLCHM 6450 001 CHEMBiophysical Chemistry KOEHNTOP,BETHA 24.00 Per Francis StirlingSC

BLCHM 6460 001 BLCHMProtein Chemistry WOYCECHOWSKY, 20.00SC

BLCHM 6460 001 CHEMProtein Chemistry WOYCECHOWSKY, 20.00 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 6460 002 BLCHMProtein Chemistry WOYCECHOWSKY, 4.00SC

BLCHM 6460 002 CHEMProtein Chemistry WOYCECHOWSKY, 4.00 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 BLCHMResearch BABST,MARKUS 9.00SC

BLCHM 7960 001 PH TXResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 H GENResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 CHEMResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.90 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 BIO CResearch BABST,MARKUS 3.60 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 PHCEUResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.90 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 MDCHEResearch BABST,MARKUS 1.80 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 BIOLResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 001 ONCSCResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 BLCHMResearch BABST,MARKUS 9.00SC

BLCHM 7960 002 BIOLResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

Page 32 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 



SUBJEC CATNBR2 SECTION TITLE INSTNAME SCH NOTES
SCH

HOME

Fall 2013Summary of SCH Reallocations 

COLLEGE

BLCHM 7960 002 ONCSCResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 PHCEUResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.90 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 CHEMResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.90 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 BIO CResearch BABST,MARKUS 3.60 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 PH TXResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 MDCHEResearch BABST,MARKUS 1.80 Per Francine StirlingSC

BLCHM 7960 002 H GENResearch BABST,MARKUS 0.45 Per Francine StirlingSC

CHEM 3525 002 CHEMMol Biol DNA Lab HORVATH,MARTIN 24.00SC

CHEM 3525 002 BIOLMol Biol DNA Lab HORVATH,MARTIN 24.00 Per N. VickersSC

CHEM 3525 003 CHEMMol Biol DNA Lab HORVATH,MARTIN 24.00SC

CHEM 3525 003 BIOLMol Biol DNA Lab HORVATH,MARTIN 24.00 Per N. VickersSC

UGS 1310 001 UGSLatin Amer Civ Sn 1820s PORTER,SUSIE SH 9.00UGS

UGS 1310 001 HISTLatin Amer Civ Sn 1820s PORTER,SUSIE SH 9.00 Per Fred HonUGS

UGS 2250 001 UGSBlockU: Med. Humanities TABERY,JAMES 66.00UGS

UGS 2250 001 PHILBlockU: Med. Humanities TABERY,JAMES 66.00 Per Fred HonUGS

Page 33 of  331/14/2014from:  The Office of Budget and Institutional Analysis contact:   jgarcia@obia.utah.edu 

Note: The top row of each group represent the course with SCH which have been reallocated.  The rows following represent where/how the SCH were reallocated. 


